For ADF Foods Limited 

Shalaka Ovalekar 
Company Secretary 

Encl: As Above 

AtJr 
F O ODS LT D. 

'Jeedi_,Uf dw wodd .. 

The under mentioned property will be sold by Public E-Auction sale on 03rd Day of September, 2025 for recovery of sum of Rs.
27,39,299=00 (Rupees Twenty Seven Lakhs Thirty Nine Thousand Two Hundred Ninety Nine Only) plus interest & cost payable as per
Recovery Certificate issued byHon’ble PresidingOfficer, DRT-I, (Less amount already recovered, if any) fromM/s. Riya Fashion&Others.

4th Floor, Bhikhubhai Chambers, Near Kochrab Ashram, Ellisbridge, Paldi, Ahmedabad - 380 006

[...]

D/78, Haridarshan Residency, Nr. Sayan Railway
Station, Shekhpur, Kamrej, Surat- Pin– 394150.
Boundaries : As per Sale Deed Document : East: Plot
No 99, West: Society Road, North: Plot No.77, South:
Plot No79.

2.

3.

4.

Date and amount of
Demand Notice
Under Sec 13(2)

Rs.10,65,159/-
(Rupees Ten lakhs

Sixty Five Thousand
One Hundred Fifty
Nine Only) as on

14/07/2025

17/07/2025 &

Rs.9,60,937/-
(Rupees Nine Lakhs
Sixty Thousand Nine

Hundred Thirty
Seven Only) as on

14/07/2025

17/07/2025 &

Rs.16,04,889/-
(Rupees Sixteen

Lakhs Four
Thousand Eight

Hundred Eighty Nine
Only) as on
17/07/2025

Rs.4,46,319/-
(Rupees Four Lakhs
Forty Six Thousand

Three Hundred
Nineteen Only) as on

17/07/2025

17/07/2025 &

17/07/2025 &

Chhipwad Branch :House No. 8/1939, Opp. Govindji
Temple, Chhipwad, Surat-395002. Ph.:02612438791
Email:chhipw@bankofbaroda.com

Notice under Rule 6(2) and/or Rule 8(6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules,2002